
Spring 2019 STAAR Calendar 
As of January 7, 2019 

Blue – Elementary Orange – Middle School Green – High School 

 

Date STAAR 3rd – 8th  STAAR EOC 
   

Tuesday, April 9 Grade 4 Writing English I 

 Grade 7 Writing  

 Grade 5 Math  

 Grade 8 Math  

Wednesday, April 10 Grade 5 Reading  

 Grade 8 Reading  

Thursday, April 11  English II 

Wed-Fri, April 10-12 Complete makeups  
   

Monday, May 6  US History 

Tuesday, May 7  Algebra I  

Wednesday, May 8  Biology 

Tues-Fri, May 7-11  Complete makeups 

Monday, May 13 Grade 3 Math  

 Grade 4 Math  

 Grade 5 Math Retest  

 Grade 6 Math  

 Grade 7 Math  

 Grade 8 Math Retest  

Tuesday, May 14 Grade 3 Reading  

 Grade 4 Reading  

 Grade 5 Reading Retest  

 Grade 6 Reading  

 Grade 7 Reading  

 Grade 8 Reading Retest  

Wednesday, May 15 Grade 5 Science  

 Grade 8 Science  

Thursday, May 16 Grade 8 Social Studies  

Tues-Fri, May 14-17 Complete makeups  
   


